
2.10. 437166 Honusová, Dominika PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

424035 Jonas, Vladimír PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

9.10. 436560 Dressler, Viktor PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

433144 Faltinek, Lukáš PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

16.10. 436518 Elblová, Petra PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

436644 Šoustarová, Barbora PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

23.10. 437374 Pánková, Viktorie PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

436873 Poláková, Kamila PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

30.10. 423523 Matějíček, Jan PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

436905 Rubanová, Daniela PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

6.11. 436900 Pospíšilová, Michaela PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

436509 Svobodová, Pavla PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

13.11. 437294 Jungová, Kateřina PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

437113 Skočková, Veronika PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

20.11. 437045 Brchnelová, Dominika PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

437109 Mitašová, Katarína PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

27.11. 437211 Banáš, Dominik PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

437362 Kailová, Kateřina PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

436507 Vencovská, Eva PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

4.12. 436941 Masopustová, Lucie PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

408933 Pihar, Martin PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

436888 Sochová, Lenka PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

11.12. 423531 Boldišová, Hana PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

436389 Čechová, Zuzana PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

436489 Morávek, Michal PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]



2.10. 423531 Boldišová, Hana PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

437109 Mitašová, Katarína PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

9.10. 436941 Masopustová, Lucie PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

436888 Sochová, Lenka PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

16.10. 437211 Banáš, Dominik PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

437045 Brchnelová, Dominika PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

23.10. 437166 Honusová, Dominika PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

436905 Rubanová, Daniela PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

30.10. 436900 Pospíšilová, Michaela PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

437113 Skočková, Veronika PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

6.11. 436560 Dressler, Viktor PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

433144 Faltinek, Lukáš PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

13.11. 436873 Poláková, Kamila PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

436509 Svobodová, Pavla PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

20.11. 436389 Čechová, Zuzana PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

436644 Šoustarová, Barbora PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

27.11. 424035 Jonas, Vladimír PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

423523 Matějíček, Jan PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

436507 Vencovská, Eva PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

4.12. 436489 Morávek, Michal PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]

408933 Pihar, Martin PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

436873 Poláková, Kamila PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

11.12. 437294 Jungová, Kateřina PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

437362 Kailová, Kateřina PřF N-BCH ANBI [sem 1, roč 1]

437374 Pánková, Viktorie PřF N-BCH BIOCH [sem 1, roč 1]


